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Filing Date Group
PTO Form 1449 01/30/2002 2812
U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS
Examiner's cument Publication Filing Date
Initials = Date Inventor Class Subclass If
A’ \ ) Appropriate
L=
)
el
\%L &
T
FOREIGN PATENT DOCUMENTS
Examiner's Document Publication Translation
Initials Number Date Country Class Subclass Yes | No
RAAN 05-013659 01/22/1993  |Japan X
[N 07-321469 12/08/1995  |Japan X
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*Examiner: Initial if éitation considered, whether or not citation is in conformance witthPEP Section 609;
Draw line through citation if not in conformance and not considered. Include copy of this form with next
communication to applicant.

Page 1




<

0 ®

R

| P

RMATION DISCLOSURE CITATION

IN AN APPLICATION

3 0 B0 MY Use several sheets if necessary)

PTO Form 1449

Atty Docket No.

112857-315

Application No.
10/062,776

Applicant

Yoshiyuki Yanagisawa et al.

Filing Date

01/30/2002

Group
2812

U.S. PATENT DOCUMENTS

Initials

Number

Publication
Date

Inventor

Class

Subclass

Filing Date

Appropriate

NN

AS

A6

A7

A8

A9

AlO

All

Al2

FOREIGN PATENT DOCUMENTS

Examiner's
Initials

Document
Number

Publication
Date

Country

Class

Translation

Subclass

Yes | No

All

JP 5-315646

11/26/1993

Japan

Al4

AlS

Al6

Al7

Al8

Al9

A20

Examiner’s
Initials

OTHER DOCUMENTS (Including Author, Title, Date, Pertinent Pages, Etc.)

A2l

A22

A23

A24

A25

Examiner: S - H‘UJ‘ZDW

Dat’e Considered: [ [ (S fo 3.

*Examiner: Initial if citation considered, whether or not citation is in conformance with MPEP Section 609,
Draw line through citation if not in conformance and not considered. Include copy of this form with next
communication to applicant.

Page 1




	2003-12-29 List of References cited by applicant and considered by examiner

